/ V- BELT PULLEYS
2
/ V- belt pulleys
Protorque / General Brochure
Protorque V-belt pulleys offer a cost-effective solution, efficient
power transmission, easy installation, and low maintenance.
Standard cast iron (GG25) V-belt pulleys for taper bush to be used in
both light and heavy industry. Suitable for both classical V-belts and
Wedge belts. Available in all profiles: SPZ, SPA, SPB, and SPC.
3
/ Dimension of V-grooved pulleys
Grooved
profles
WP
[mm]
b
[mm]
t
[mm]
e
[mm]
f
[mm]
PD
[mm]
Angle
a°
g
[mm]
SPZ 8,5 2,0 11,0  +0,6
             0,0 12 ± 0.3 8.0 ± 0.6
≤80 34±1 9.72
>80 38±1 9.88
SPA 11,0 2,8 13,8  +0,6
              0,0 15 ± 0.3 10.0 ± 0.6
≤118 34±1 12.68
>118 38±1 12.89
SPB 14,0 3,5 17,5  +0,6
             0,0 19 ± 0.4 12.5 ± 0.8
≤190 34±1 16.14
>190 38±1 16.41
SPC 19,0 4,8 23,8  +0,6
            0,0 25.5 ± 05 17.0 ± 1
≤315 34±0.5 21.94
>315 38±0.5 22.31
4
/ V-belt pulley - SPZ
"Stock Item
 Code"
"Long Description
ENG"
"PD
[mm]"
"OD
[mm]"
"Bush
No." Type
Dimensions [mm]
F L R P
1SPZ50P Protorque V-belt pulley 1 SPZ 50 50 54 1008 3 38 24 14 -
2SPZ50P Protorque V-belt pulley  2 SPZ 50 50 54 1008 3 50 24 26 -
1SPZ56P Protorque V-belt pulley  1 SPZ 56 56 60 1008 3 37 24 13 -
2SPZ56P Protorque V-belt pulley  2 SPZ 56 56 60 1108 3 49 24 25 -
1SPZ60P Protorque V-belt pulley 1 SPZ 60 60 64 1008 4 16 22 - -
2SPZ60P Protorque V-belt pulley 2 SPZ 60 60 64 1108 3 49 22 27 -
1SPZ63P Protorque V-belt pulley  1 SPZ 63 63 67 1108 4 16 22 - -
2SPZ63P Protorque V-belt pulley  2 SPZ 63 63 67 1108 5 28 22 6 -
3SPZ63P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPZ 63 63 67 1108 6 40 22 18 -
1SPZ67P Protorque V-belt pulley  1 SPZ 67 67 71 1108 4 16 22 - -
2SPZ67P Protorque V-belt pulley  2 SPZ 67 67 71 1108 5 28 22 6 -
3SPZ67P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPZ 67 67 71 1108 5 40 22 18 -
1SPZ71P Protorque V-belt pulley  1 SPZ 71 71 75 1108 4 16 22 - -
2SPZ71P Protorque V-belt pulley  2 SPZ 71 71 75 1108 5 28 22 6 -
3SPZ71P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPZ 71 71 75 1108 5 40 22 18 -
4SPZ71P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPZ 71 71 75 1108 5 52 22 30 -
1SPZ75P Protorque V-belt pulley  1 SPZ 75 75 79 1108 4 16 22 - -
2SPZ75P Protorque V-belt pulley  2 SPZ 75 75 79 1210 5 28 22 3 -
3SPZ75P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPZ 75 75 79 1210 5 40 25 15 -
1SPZ80P Protorque V-belt pulley  1 SPZ 80 80 84 1210 4 16 25 - -
2SPZ80P Protorque V-belt pulley  2 SPZ 80 80 84 1210 5 28 25 3 -
3SPZ80P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPZ 80 80 84 1210 5 40 25 15 -
4SPZ80P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPZ 80 80 84 1210 5 52 25 27 -
1SPZ85P Protorque V-belt pulley  1 SPZ 85 85 89 1210 4 16 25 - -
2SPZ85P Protorque V-belt pulley  2 SPZ 85 85 89 1610 5 28 25 3 -
3SPZ85P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPZ 85 85 89 1610 5 40 25 15 -
4SPZ85P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPZ 85 85 89 1610 5 52 25 27 -
5SPZ85P Protorque V-belt pulley  5 SPZ 85 85 89 1610 5 64 25 39 -
1SPZ90P Protorque V-belt pulley  1 SPZ 90   90 94 1210 4 16 25 - -
2SPZ90P Protorque V-belt pulley  2 SPZ 90   90 94 1610 5 28 25 3 -
3SPZ90P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPZ 90   90 94 1610 5 40 25 15 -
4SPZ90P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPZ 90   90 94 1610 5 52 25 27 -
5SPZ90P Protorque V-belt pulley  5 SPZ 90   90 94 1610 5 64 25 39 -
6SPZ90P Protorque V-belt pulley  6 SPZ 90   90 94 1610 5 76 25 51 -
1SPZ95P Protorque V-belt pulley  1 SPZ 95   95 99 1210 4 16 25 - -
2SPZ95P Protorque V-belt pulley  2 SPZ 95   95 99 1610 5 28 25 3 -
3SPZ95P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPZ 95   95 99 1610 5 40 25 15 -
4SPZ95P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPZ 95   95 99 1610 5 85 25 27 -
5SPZ95P Protorque V-belt pulley  5 SPZ 95   95 99 1610 5 64 25 39 -
6SPZ95P Protorque V-belt pulley  6 SPZ 95   95 99 1610 5 76 25 51 -
5
/ V-belt pulley - SPZ
Stock Item
 Code
Long Description
ENG
PD
[mm]
OD
[mm]
Bush
No. Type
Dimensions [mm]
F L R P
6SPZ100P Protorque V-belt pulley  6 SPZ 100   100 104 2012 5 76 32 44 -
1SPZ106P Protorque V-belt pulley  1 SPZ 106   106 110 1610 4 16 25 - -
2SPZ106P Protorque V-belt pulley  2 SPZ 106   106 110 1610 5 28 25 3 -
3SPZ106P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPZ 106   106 110 1610 5 40 25 15 -
4SPZ106P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPZ 106   106 110 1610 5 52 25 27 -
5SPZ106P Protorque V-belt pulley  5 SPZ 106   106 110 2012 5 64 32 32 -
6SPZ106P Protorque V-belt pulley  6 SPZ 106   106 110 2012 5 76 32 44 -
1SPZ112P Protorque V-belt pulley  1 SPZ 112   112 116 1610 4 16 25 - -
2SPZ112P Protorque V-belt pulley  2 SPZ 112   112 116 1610 5 28 25 3 -
3SPZ112P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPZ 112   112 116 2012 5 40 32 8 -
4SPZ112P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPZ 112   112 116 2012 5 52 32 20 -
5SPZ112P Protorque V-belt pulley  5 SPZ 112   112 116 2012 5 64 32 32 -
1SPZ118P Protorque V-belt pulley  1 SPZ 118   118 122 1610 4 16 25 - -
2SPZ118P Protorque V-belt pulley  2 SPZ 118   118 122 1610 5 28 25 3 -
3SPZ118P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPZ 118   118 122 2012 5 40 32 8 -
4SPZ118P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPZ 118   118 122 2012 5 52 32 20 -
5SPZ118P Protorque V-belt pulley  5 SPZ 118   118 122 2012 5 64 32 32 -
1SPZ125P Protorque V-belt pulley  1 SPZ 125   125 129 1610 4 16 25 - -
2SPZ125P Protorque V-belt pulley  2 SPZ 125   125 129 1610 5 28 25 3 -
3SPZ125P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPZ 125   125 129 2012 6 40 32 8 -
4SPZ125P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPZ 125   125 129 2012 6 52 32 20 -
5SPZ125P Protorque V-belt pulley  5 SPZ 125   125 129 2012 5 64 32 32 -
6SPZ125P Protorque V-belt pulley  6 SPZ 125   125 129 2517 5 76 45 31 -
1SPZ132P Protorque V-belt pulley  1 SPZ 132   132 136 1610 4 16 25 - -
2SPZ132P Protorque V-belt pulley  2 SPZ 132   132 136 1610 5 28 25 3 -
3SPZ132P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPZ 132   132 136 2012 6 40 32 8 -
4SPZ132P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPZ 132   132 136 2012 6 52 32 20 -
5SPZ132P Protorque V-belt pulley  5 SPZ 132   132 136 2517 6 64 45 19 -
6SPZ132P Protorque V-belt pulley  6 SPZ 132   132 136 2517 5 76 45 31 -
1SPZ140P Protorque V-belt pulley 1 SPZ 140 140 144 1610 4 16 25 - -
2SPZ140P Protorque V-belt pulley  2 SPZ 140   140 144 1610 5 28 28 3 -
3SPZ140P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPZ 140   140 144 2012 6 40 32 8 -
4SPZ140P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPZ 140   140 144 2012 6 52 32 20 -
5SPZ140P Protorque V-belt pulley  5 SPZ 140   140 144 2517 6 64 45 19 -
6SPZ140P Protorque V-belt pulley  6 SPZ 140   140 144 2517 6 76 76 31 -
2SPZ140P Protorque V-belt pulley  2 SPZ 140   140 144 1610 5 28 28 3 -
3SPZ140P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPZ 140   140 144 2012 6 40 32 8 -
4SPZ140P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPZ 140   140 144 2012 6 52 32 20 -
5SPZ140P Protorque V-belt pulley  5 SPZ 140   140 144 2517 6 64 45 19 -
6SPZ140P Protorque V-belt pulley  6 SPZ 140   140 144 2517 6 76 76 31 -
6
/ V-belt pulley - SPZ
Stock Item
 Code
Long Description
ENG
PD
[mm]
OD
[mm]
Bush
No. Type
Dimensions [mm]
F L R P
1SPZ150P Protorque V-belt pulley  1 SPZ 150   150 154 1610 4 16 25 - -
2SPZ150P Protorque V-belt pulley  2 SPZ 150   150 154 2012 4 28 32 - -
3SPZ150P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPZ 150   150 154 2012 6 40 32 8 -
4SPZ150P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPZ 150   150 154 2517 6 52 45 7 -
5SPZ150P Protorque V-belt pulley  5 SPZ 150   150 154 2517 6 64 45 19 -
6SPZ150P Protorque V-belt pulley  6 SPZ 150   150 154 2517 6 76 45 31 -
1SPZ160P Protorque V-belt pulley  1 SPZ 160   160 164 1610 4 16 25 - -
2SPZ160P Protorque V-belt pulley  2 SPZ 160   160 164 2012 4 28 32 - -
3SPZ160P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPZ 160   160 164 2012 6 40 32 8 -
4SPZ160P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPZ 160   160 164 2517 6 52 45 7 -
5SPZ160P Protorque V-belt pulley  5 SPZ 160   160 164 2517 6 64 45 19 -
6SPZ160P Protorque V-belt pulley  6 SPZ 160   160 164 2517 6 76 45 31 -
1SPZ170P Protorque V-belt pulley  1 SPZ 170   170 174 1610 4 16 25 - -
2SPZ170P Protorque V-belt pulley  2 SPZ 170   170 174 2012 4 28 32 - -
3SPZ170P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPZ 170   170 174 2012 6 40 32 4 -
4SPZ170P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPZ 170   170 174 2517 6 52 45 7 -
5SPZ170P Protorque V-belt pulley  5 SPZ 170   170 174 2517 6 64 45 19 -
1SPZ180P Protorque V-belt pulley  1 SPZ 180   180 184 1610 4 16 25 - -
2SPZ180P Protorque V-belt pulley  2 SPZ 180   180 184 2012 4 28 32 - -
3SPZ180P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPZ 180   180 184 2012 6 40 32 8 -
4SPZ180P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPZ 180   180 184 2517 6 52 45 7 -
5SPZ180P Protorque V-belt pulley  5 SPZ 180   180 184 2517 6 64 45 19 -
6SPZ180P Protorque V-belt pulley  6 SPZ 180   180 184 2517 6 76 45 31 -
2SPZ190P Protorque V-belt pulley  2 SPZ 190   190 194 2012 8 28 32 - 4
3SPZ190P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPZ 190   190 194 2012 9 40 32 4 -
4SPZ190P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPZ 190   190 194 2517 9 52 45 3,5 -
5SPZ190P Protorque V-belt pulley  5 SPZ 190   190 194 2517 9 64 45 9,5 -
6SPZ190P Protorque V-belt pulley  6 SPZ 190   190 194 2517 9 76 45 15,5 -
1SPZ200P Protorque V-belt pulley  1 SPZ 200   200 204 2012 8 15 32 - 16
2SPZ200P Protorque V-belt pulley  2 SPZ 200   200 204 2012 8 28 32 - 4
3SPZ200P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPZ 200   200 204 2012 9 40 32 4 -
4SPZ200P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPZ 200   200 204 2517 9 52 45 3,5 -
5SPZ200P Protorque V-belt pulley  5 SPZ 200   200 204 2517 9 64 45 9,5 -
6SPZ200P Protorque V-belt pulley  6 SPZ 200   200 204 2517 6 76 45 15,5 -
1SPZ212P Protorque V-belt pulley  1 SPZ 212   212 216 2012 8 16 32 - 16
2SPZ212P Protorque V-belt pulley  2 SPZ 212   212 216 2012 8 28 32 - 4
4SPZ212P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPZ 212   212 216 2517 9 52 45 3,5 -
5SPZ212P Protorque V-belt pulley  5 SPZ 212   212 216 2517 9 64 45 9,5 -
1SPZ224P Protorque V-belt pulley  1 SPZ 224   224 228 2012 10 16 32 - 8
2SPZ224P Protorque V-belt pulley  2 SPZ 224   224 228 2012 4 28 32 - -
3SPZ224P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPZ 224   224 228 2012 9 40 32 4 -
4SPZ224P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPZ 224   224 228 2517 9 52 45 3,5 -
5SPZ224P Protorque V-belt pulley  5 SPZ 224   224 228 2517 9 64 45 9,5 -
6SPZ224P Protorque V-belt pulley  6 SPZ 224   224 228 2517 9 76 45 15,5 -
7
/ V-belt pulley - SPZ
Stock Item
 Code
Long Description
ENG
PD
[mm]
OD
[mm]
Bush
No. Type
Dimensions [mm]
F L R P
1SPZ250P Protorque V-belt pulley  1 SPZ 250   250 254 2012 11 16 32 - 8
2SPZ250P Protorque V-belt pulley  2 SPZ 250   250 254 2012 11 28 32 - 2
3SPZ250P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPZ 250   250 254 2012 12 40 32 4 -
4SPZ250P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPZ 250   250 254 2517 9 52 45 3,5 -
5SPZ250P Protorque V-belt pulley  5 SPZ 250   250 254 2517 12 64 45 9,5 -
6SPZ250P Protorque V-belt pulley  6 SPZ 250   250 254 2517 12 76 45 15,5 -
1SPZ280P Protorque V-belt pulley  1 SPZ 280   280 284 2012 11 16 32 - 8
2SPZ280P Protorque V-belt pulley  2 SPZ 280   280 284 2012 11 28 32 - 2
3SPZ280P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPZ 280   280 284 2517 11 40 45 - 2,5
4SPZ280P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPZ 280   280 284 2517 12 52 45 3,5 -
5SPZ280P Protorque V-belt pulley  5 SPZ 280   280 284 2517 12 64 45 9,5 -
6SPZ280P Protorque V-belt pulley  6 SPZ 280   280 284 2517 12 76 45 15,5 -
1SPZ315P Protorque V-belt pulley  1 SPZ 315   315 319 2012 11 16 32 - 8
2SPZ315P Protorque V-belt pulley  2 SPZ 315   315 319 2012 11 28 32 - 2
3SPZ315P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPZ 315   315 319 2517 11 40 45 - 2,5
4SPZ315P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPZ 315   315 319 2517 12 52 45 3,5 -
5SPZ315P Protorque V-belt pulley  5 SPZ 315   315 319 2517 12 64 45 9,5 -
6SPZ315P Protorque V-belt pulley  6 SPZ 315   315 319 2517 12 76 45 15,5 -
2SPZ355P Protorque V-belt pulley  2 SPZ 355   355 359 2012 11 28 32 - 2
3SPZ355P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPZ 355   355 359 2517 11 40 45 - 2,5
4SPZ355P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPZ 355   355 359 2517 12 54 45 3,5 -
5SPZ355P Protorque V-belt pulley  5 SPZ 355   355 359 2517 12 64 45 9,5 -
6SPZ355P Protorque V-belt pulley  6 SPZ 355   355 359 2517 12 76 45 15,5 -
1SPZ400P Protorque V-belt pulley  1 SPZ 400   400 404 2012 11 16 32 - 8
2SPZ400P Protorque V-belt pulley  2 SPZ 400   400 404 2517 11 28 45 - 8,5
3SPZ400P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPZ 400   400 404 2517 11 40 45 - 2,5
4SPZ400P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPZ 400   400 404 2517 12 52 45 3,5 -
5SPZ400P Protorque V-belt pulley  5 SPZ 400   400 404 3020 12 64 51 6,5 -
6SPZ400P Protorque V-belt pulley  6 SPZ 400   400 404 3020 12 76 51 12,5 -
2SPZ450P Protorque V-belt pulley  2 SPZ 450   450 454 2517 11 28 45 - 8,5
4SPZ450P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPZ 450   450 454 3020 12 52 51 0,5 -
5SPZ450P Protorque V-belt pulley  5 SPZ 450   450 454 3020 12 64 51 6,5 -
6SPZ450P Protorque V-belt pulley  6 SPZ 450   450 454 3020 12 76 51 12,5 -
2SPZ500P Protorque V-belt pulley  2 SPZ 500   500 504 2517 11 28 45 - 8,5
3SPZ500P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPZ 500   500 504 2517 11 40 45 - 2,5
4SPZ500P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPZ 500   500 504 3020 12 52 51 0,5 -
5SPZ500P Protorque V-belt pulley  5 SPZ 500   500 504 3030 11 64 76 - 6
6SPZ500P Protorque V-belt pulley  6 SPZ 500   500 504 3030 12 76 51 12,5 -
3SPZ630P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPZ 630   630 630 2517 11 40 51 - 5,5
4SPZ630P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPZ 630   630 630 3020 11 52 51 0,5 -
5SPZ630P Protorque V-belt pulley  5 SPZ 630   630 630 3030 11 64 76 - 6
6SPZ630P Protorque V-belt pulley  6 SPZ 630   630 630 3535 11 76 89 - 6,5
8
/ V-belt pulley - SPA
Stock Item
Code
Long Description
ENG
PD
[mm]
OD
[mm]
Bush
No. Type
Dimensions [mm]
F L R P
1SPA63P Protorque V-belt pulley  1 SPA 63   63 68,6 1108 3 40 22 18 -
2SPA63P Protorque V-belt pulley  2 SPA 63   63 68,6 1108 3 55 22 33 -
1SPA71P Protorque V-belt pulley  1 SPA 71   71 76,6 1108 4 20 22 - -
2SPA71P Protorque V-belt pulley  2 SPA 71   71 76,6 1108 5 35 22 13 -
3SPA71P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPA 71   71 76,6 1108 5 50 22 28 -
1SPA75P Protorque V-belt pulley  1 SPA 75   75 80,6 1108 4 20 22 - -
2SPA75P Protorque V-belt pulley  2 SPA 75   75 80,6 1108 5 35 22 13 -
3SPA75P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPA 75   75 80,6 1108 5 50 22 28 -
1SPA80P Protorque V-belt pulley  1 SPA 80   80 85,5 1210 4 20 25 - -
2SPA80P Protorque V-belt pulley  2 SPA 80   80 85,5 1210 5 35 25 10 -
3SPA80P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPA 80   80 85,5 1210 5 50 25 25 -
4SPA80P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPA 80   80 85,5 1210 5 65 25 40 -
1SPA85P Protorque V-belt pulley  1 SPA 85   85 90,6 1210 4 20 25 - -
2SPA85P Protorque V-belt pulley  2 SPA 85   85 90,6 1210 5 35 25 10 -
3SPA85P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPA 85   85 90,6 1210 5 50 25 25 -
1SPA90P Protorque V-belt pulley  1 SPA 90   90 95,6 1210 4 20 25 - -
2SPA90P Protorque V-belt pulley  2 SPA 90   90 95,6 1610 5 35 25 10 -
3SPA90P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPA 90   90 95,6 1610 5 50 25 25 -
4SPA90P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPA 90   90 95,6 1610 7 65 38 13,5 -
1SPA95P Protorque V-belt pulley  1 SPA 95   95 100,6 1210 4 20 25 - -
2SPA95P Protorque V-belt pulley  2 SPA 95   95 100,6 1610 5 35 25 10 -
3SPA95P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPA 95   95 100,6 1610 5 50 25 25 -
4SPA95P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPA 95   95 100,6 1615 7 65 38 13,5 -
1SPA100P Protorque V-belt pulley  1 SPA 100   100 105,6 1610 4 20 25 - -
2SPA100P Protorque V-belt pulley  2 SPA 100   100 105,6 1610 5 35 25 10 -
3SPA100P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPA 100   100 105,6 1610 6 50 25 25 -
4SPA100P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPA 100   100 105,6 1610 6 65 38 40 -
5SPA100P Protorque V-belt pulley  5 SPA 100   100 105,6 1610 6 80 25 55 -
6SPA100P Protorque V-belt pulley  6 SPA 100   100 105,6 1615 7 95 38 28,5 -
1SPA106P Protorque V-belt pulley  1 SPA 106   106 111,6 1610 4 20 25 - -
2SPA106P Protorque V-belt pulley  2 SPA 106   106 111,6 1610 5 35 25 10 -
3SPA106P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPA 106   106 111,6 1610 6 50 25 25 -
4SPA106P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPA 106   106 111,6 2012 5 65 32 33 -
5SPA106P Protorque V-belt pulley  5 SPA 106   106 111,6 2012 5 80 32 48 -
6SPA106P Protorque V-belt pulley  6 SPA 106   106 111,6 2012 5 95 32 63 -
1SPA112P Protorque V-belt pulley  1 SPA 112   112 117,6 1610 4 20 25 - -
2SPA112P Protorque V-belt pulley  2 SPA 112   112 117,6 1610 5 35 25 10 -
3SPA112P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPA 112   112 117,6 2012 5 50 32 18 -
4SPA112P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPA 112   112 117,6 2012 5 65 32 33 -
5SPA112P Protorque V-belt pulley  5 SPA 112   112 117,6 2012 5 80 32 48 -
6SPA112P Protorque V-belt pulley  6 SPA 112   112 117,6 2012 5 95 32 63 -
9
/ V-belt pulley - SPA
Stock Item
Code
Long Description
ENG
PD
[mm]
OD
[mm]
Bush
No. Type
Dimensions [mm]
F L R P
1SPA118P Protorque V-belt pulley  1 SPA 118   118 123,6 1610 4 20 25 - -
2SPA118P Protorque V-belt pulley  2 SPA 118   118 123,6 1610 5 35 25 10 -
3SPA118P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPA 118   118 123,6 2012 6 50 32 18 -
4SPA118P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPA 118   118 123,6 2012 6 65 32 33 -
5SPA118P Protorque V-belt pulley  5 SPA 118   118 123,6 2012 6 80 32 48 -
6SPA118P Protorque V-belt pulley  6 SPA 118   118 123,6 2012 5 95 32 63 -
1SPA125P Protorque V-belt pulley  1 SPA 125   125 130,6 1610 4 20 25 - -
2SPA125P Protorque V-belt pulley  2 SPA 125   125 130,6 1610 5 35 25 10 -
3SPA125P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPA 125   125 130,6 2012 6 50 32 18 -
4SPA125P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPA 125   125 130,6 2012 6 65 32 33 -
5SPA125P Protorque V-belt pulley  5 SPA 125   125 130,6 2012 7 80 32 24 -
6SPA125P Protorque V-belt pulley  6 SPA 125   125 130,6 2012 7 95 32 31,5 -
1SPA132P Protorque V-belt pulley  1 SPA 132   132 137,6 1610 4 20 25 - -
2SPA132P Protorque V-belt pulley  2 SPA 132   132 137,6 2012 5 35 32 3 -
3SPA132P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPA 132   132 137,6 2012 6 50 32 18 -
4SPA132P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPA 132   132 137,6 2517 6 65 45 20 -
5SPA132P Protorque V-belt pulley  5 SPA 132   132 137,6 2517 7 80 45 17,5 -
6SPA132P Protorque V-belt pulley  6 SPA 132   132 137,6 2517 7 95 45 25 -
1SPA140P Protorque V-belt pulley  1 SPA 140   140 145,6 1610 4 20 25 - -
2SPA140P Protorque V-belt pulley  2 SPA 140   140 145,6 2012 5 35 32 3 -
3SPA140P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPA 140   140 145,6 2517 5 50 45 5 -
4SPA140P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPA 140   140 145,6 2517 6 65 45 20 -
5SPA140P Protorque V-belt pulley  5 SPA 140   140 145,6 2517 7 80 45 17,5 -
6SPA140P Protorque V-belt pulley  6 SPA 140   140 145,6 2517 7 95 45 25 -
1SPA150P Protorque V-belt pulley  1 SPA 150   150 155,6 1610 4 20 25 - -
2SPA150P Protorque V-belt pulley  2 SPA 150   150 155,6 2012 5 35 32 3 -
3SPA150P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPA 150   150 155,6 2517 5 50 45 5 -
4SPA150P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPA 150   150 155,6 2517 6 65 45 20 -
5SPA150P Protorque V-belt pulley  5 SPA 150   150 155,6 2517 7 80 45 17,5 -
6SPA150P Protorque V-belt pulley  6 SPA 150   150 155,6 2517 7 95 45 25 -
1SPA160P Protorque V-belt pulley  1 SPA 160   160 165,5 1610 4 20 25 - -
2SPA160P Protorque V-belt pulley  2 SPA 160   160 165,5 2012 5 35 32 3 -
3SPA160P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPA 160   160 165,5 2517 5 50 45 5 -
4SPA160P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPA 160   160 165,5 2517 6 65 45 20 -
1SPA170P Protorque V-belt pulley  1 SPA 170   170 175,6 1610 4 20 25 - -
2SPA170P Protorque V-belt pulley  2 SPA 170   170 175,6 2012 9 35 32 1,5 -
3SPA170P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPA 170   170 175,6 2517 5 50 45 5 -
4SPA170P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPA 170   170 175,6 2517 6 65 45 20 -
5SPA170P Protorque V-belt pulley  5 SPA 170   170 175,6 3020 7 80 51 14,5 -
10
/ V-belt pulley - SPA
Stock Item
Code
Long Description
ENG
PD
[mm]
OD
[mm]
Bush
No. Type
Dimensions [mm]
F L R P
1SPA180P Protorque V-belt pulley  1 SPA 180   180 185,5 1610 4 20 25 - -
2SPA180P Protorque V-belt pulley  2 SPA 180   180 185,5 2012 9 35 32 1,5 -
3SPA180P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPA 180   180 185,5 2517 5 50 45 5 -
4SPA180P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPA 180   180 185,5 2517 6 65 45 20 -
5SPA180P Protorque V-belt pulley  5 SPA 180   180 185,5 3020 7 80 51 14,5 -
1SPA190P Protorque V-belt pulley  1 SPA 190   190 195,6 1610 4 20 25 - -
2SPA190P Protorque V-belt pulley  2 SPA 190   190 195,6 2012 9 35 32 1,5 -
3SPA190P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPA 190   190 195,6 2517 5 50 45 5 -
4SPA190P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPA 190   190 195,6 2517 6 65 45 20 -
5SPA190P Protorque V-belt pulley  5 SPA 190   190 195,6 3020 7 80 51 29 -
1SPA200P Protorque V-belt pulley  1 SPA 200   200 205,6 2012 8 20 32 - 12
2SPA200P Protorque V-belt pulley  2 SPA 200   200 205,6 2517 10 35 45 - 5
3SPA200P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPA 200   200 205,6 2517 9 50 45 2,5 -
4SPA200P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPA 200   200 205,6 3020 6 65 51 14 -
5SPA200P Protorque V-belt pulley  5 SPA 200   200 205,6 3020 7 80 51 14,5 -
6SPA200P Protorque V-belt pulley  6 SPA 200   200 205,6 3020 7 95 51 22 -
1SPA212P Protorque V-belt pulley  1 SPA 212   212 217,6 2012 8 20 32 - 12
2SPA212P Protorque V-belt pulley  2 SPA 212   212 217,6 2517 8 35 45 - 5
3SPA212P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPA 212   212 217,6 2517 9 50 45 2,5 -
4SPA212P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPA 212   212 217,6 3020 6 65 51 14 -
5SPA212P Protorque V-belt pulley  5 SPA 212   212 217,6 3020 7 80 51 29 -
6SPA212P Protorque V-belt pulley  6 SPA 212   212 217,6 3020 7 95 51 22 -
1SPA224P Protorque V-belt pulley  1 SPA 224   224 229,6 2012 10 20 32 - 6
2SPA224P Protorque V-belt pulley  2 SPA 224   224 229,6 2517 10 35 45 - 5
3SPA224P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPA 224   224 229,6 2517 9 50 45 2,5 -
4SPA224P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPA 224   224 229,6 3020 6 65 45 14 -
5SPA224P Protorque V-belt pulley  5 SPA 224   224 229,6 3020 6 80 51 29 -
6SPA224P Protorque V-belt pulley  6 SPA 224   224 229,6 3020 7 95 51 22 -
1SPA236P Protorque V-belt pulley  1 SPA 236   236 241,6 2012 10 20 32 - 6
2SPA236P Protorque V-belt pulley  2 SPA 236   236 241,6 2517 10 35 45 - 5
3SPA236P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPA 236   236 241,6 2517 9 50 45 2,5 -
4SPA236P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPA 236   236 241,6 3020 9 65 51 7 -
5SPA236P Protorque V-belt pulley  5 SPA 236   236 241,6 3020 9 80 51 14,5 -
6SPA236P Protorque V-belt pulley  6 SPA 236   236 241,6 3020 9 95 51 22 -
1SPA250P Protorque V-belt pulley  1 SPA 250   250 255,6 2012 10 20 32 - 6
2SPA250P Protorque V-belt pulley  2 SPA 250   250 255,6 2517 10 35 45 - 5
3SPA250P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPA 250   250 255,6 2517 9 50 45 2,5 -
4SPA250P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPA 250   250 255,6 3020 9 65 51 7 -
5SPA250P Protorque V-belt pulley  5 SPA 250   250 255,6 3020 9 80 51 14,5 -
6SPA250P Protorque V-belt pulley  6 SPA 250   250 255,6 3020 9 95 51 22 -
4SPA265P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPA 265   265 270,6 3020 9 65 51 7 -
11
/ V-belt pulley - SPA
Stock Item
Code
Long Description
ENG
PD
[mm]
OD
[mm]
Bush
No. Type
Dimensions [mm]
F L R P
1SPA280P Protorque V-belt pulley  1 SPA 280   280 285,6 2012 8 20 32 - 12
2SPA280P Protorque V-belt pulley  2 SPA 280   280 285,6 2517 10 35 45 - 5
3SPA280P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPA 280   280 285,6 2517 9 50 45 2,5 -
4SPA280P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPA 280   280 285,6 3020 9 65 51 7 -
5SPA280P Protorque V-belt pulley  5 SPA 280   280 285,6 3535 10 80 89 - 4,5
1SPA300P Protorque V-belt pulley  1 SPA 300   300 305,6 2012 13 20 32 - 12
2SPA300P Protorque V-belt pulley  2 SPA 300   300 305,6 2517 11 35 45 - 5
3SPA300P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPA 300   300 305,6 3020 10 50 51 - 0,5
4SPA300P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPA 300   300 305,6 3020 9 65 51 7 -
1SPA315P Protorque V-belt pulley  1 SPA 315   315 320,6 2012 11 20 32 - 6
2SPA315P Protorque V-belt pulley  2 SPA 315   315 320,6 2517 11 35 45 - 5
3SPA315P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPA 315   315 320,6 3020 10 50 51 - 0,5
4SPA315P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPA 315   315 320,6 3020 9 65 51 7 -
5SPA315P Protorque V-belt pulley  5 SPA 315   315 320,6 3535 10 80 89 - 4,5
6SPA315P Protorque V-belt pulley  6 SPA 315   315 320,6 3535 9 95 89 3 -
1SPA355P Protorque V-belt pulley  1 SPA 355   355 360,6 2012 11 20 32 - 6
2SPA355P Protorque V-belt pulley  2 SPA 355   355 360,6 2517 11 35 45 - 5
3SPA355P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPA 355   355 360,6 3020 11 50 51 - 0,5
4SPA355P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPA 355   355 360,6 3020 12 65 51 7 -
5SPA355P Protorque V-belt pulley  5 SPA 355   355 360,6 3535 11 80 89 - 4,5
6SPA355P Protorque V-belt pulley  6 SPA 355   355 360,6 3535 12 95 89 3 -
1SPA400P Protorque V-belt pulley  1 SPA 400   400 405,6 2012 11 20 32 - 6
2SPA400P Protorque V-belt pulley  2 SPA 400   400 405,6 2517 11 35 45 - 5
3SPA400P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPA 400   400 405,6 3020 11 50 51 - 0,5
4SPA400P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPA 400   400 405,6 3020 12 65 51 7 -
5SPA400P Protorque V-belt pulley  5 SPA 400   400 405,6 3535 11 80 89 - 4,5
6SPA400P Protorque V-belt pulley  6 SPA 400   400 405,6 3535 12 95 89 3 -
1SPA450P Protorque V-belt pulley  1 SPA 450   450 455,6 2012 11 20 32 - 6
2SPA450P Protorque V-belt pulley  2 SPA 450   450 455,6 2517 11 35 45 - 5
3SPA450P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPA 450   450 455,6 3020 11 50 51 - 0,5
4SPA450P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPA 450   450 455,6 3020 12 65 51 7 -
5SPA450P Protorque V-belt pulley  5 SPA 450   450 455,6 3535 11 80 89 - 4,5
1SPA500P Protorque V-belt pulley  1 SPA 500   500 505,6 2517 11 20 45 - 25
2SPA500P Protorque V-belt pulley  2 SPA 500   500 505,6 2517 11 35 45 - 5
3SPA500P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPA 500   500 505,6 3020 11 50 51 - 0,5
4SPA500P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPA 500   500 505,6 3020 12 65 51 7 -
5SPA500P Protorque V-belt pulley  5 SPA 500   500 505,6 3535 11 80 89 - 4,5
2SPA560P Protorque V-belt pulley  2 SPA 560   560 565,6 3020 11 35 51 - 8
3SPA560P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPA 560   560 565,6 3020 11 50 51 - 0,5
4SPA560P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPA 560   560 565,6 3535 11 65 89 - 12
5SPA560P Protorque V-belt pulley  5 SPA 560   560 565,6 4040 11 80 89 - 4,5
6SPA560P Protorque V-belt pulley  6 SPA 560   560 565,6 3535 12 95 89 3 -
Stock Item
Code
Long Description
ENG
PD
[mm]
OD
[mm]
Bush
No. Type
Dimensions [mm]
F L R P
1SPA630P Protorque V-belt pulley  1 SPA 630   630 635,6 2517 11 20 45 - 12,5
2SPA630P Protorque V-belt pulley  2 SPA 630   630 635,6 3020 11 35 51 - 8
4SPA630P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPA 630   630 635,6 3535 11 65 89 - 12
5SPA630P Protorque V-belt pulley  5 SPA 630   630 635,6 3535 11 80 89 - 4,5
6SPA630P Protorque V-belt pulley  6 SPA 630   630 635,6 4040 11 95 102 - 3,5
5SPA800P Protorque V-belt pulley  5 SPA 800   800 805,6 4030 11 80 76 - 2
6SPA800P Protorque V-belt pulley  6 SPA 800   800 805,6 4040 11 95 102 - 3,5
5SPA900P Protorque V-belt pulley  5 SPA 900   900 905,6 4040 11 80 102 - 11
3SPA1000P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPA 1000   1000 1005,6 3535 11 50 89 - 19,5
4SPA1000P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPA 1000   1000 1005,6 4040 11 65 102 - 18,5
5SPA1000P Protorque V-belt pulley  5 SPA 1000   1000 1005,6 4545 11 80 114 - 17
6SPA1000P Protorque V-belt pulley  6 SPA 1000   1000 1005,6 4545 11 95 114 - 9,5
/ V-belt pulley - SPA
12
13
/ V-belt pulley - SPB
Stock Item
Code
Long Description
 ENG
PD
[mm]
OD
[mm]
Bush
No.
Type
Dimensions [mm]
F L R P
1SPB80P Protorque V-belt pulley  1 SPB 80   80 87 1108 4 25 22 - -
3SPB95P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPB 95   95 102 1210 5 63 25 38 -
1SPB100P Protorque V-belt pulley  1 SPB 100   100 107 1610 1 25 25 - -
2SPB100P Protorque V-belt pulley  2 SPB 100   100 107 1610 5 44 25 19 -
3SPB100P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPB 100   100 107 1610 5 63 25 38 -
1SPB106P Protorque V-belt pulley  1 SPB 106   106 113 1610 1 25 25 - -
2SPB106P Protorque V-belt pulley  2 SPB 106   106 113 1610 6 44 25 19 -
3SPB106P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPB 106   106 113 1610 5 63 25 38 -
1SPB112P Protorque V-belt pulley  1 SPB 112   112 119 1610 1 25 25 - -
2SPB112P Protorque V-belt pulley  2 SPB 112   112 119 1610 6 44 25 19 -
3SPB112P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPB 112   112 119 1610 5 63 25 38 -
1SPB118P Protorque V-belt pulley  1 SPB 118   118 128 1610 1 25 25 - -
2SPB118P Protorque V-belt pulley  2 SPB 118   118 128 1610 6 44 25 19 -
3SPB118P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPB 118   118 128 1610 6 63 25 38 -
4SPB118P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPB 118   118 128 2012 7 82 32 25 -
1SPB125P Protorque V-belt pulley  1 SPB 125   125 132 1610 1 25 25 - -
2SPB125P Protorque V-belt pulley  2 SPB 125   125 132 2012 6 44 32 12 -
3SPB125P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPB 125   125 132 2012 6 63 32 31 -
4SPB125P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPB 125   125 132 2012 7 82 32 25 -
5SPB125P Protorque V-belt pulley  5 SPB 125   125 132 2012 5 101 32 69 -
1SPB132P Protorque V-belt pulley  1 SPB 132   132 139 1610 1 25 25 - -
2SPB132P Protorque V-belt pulley  2 SPB 132   132 139 2012 6 44 32 12 -
3SPB132P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPB 132   132 139 2012 6 63 32 31 -
4SPB132P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPB 132   132 139 2012 7 82 32 25 -
5SPB132P Protorque V-belt pulley  5 SPB 132   132 139 2517 5 101 45 56 -
1SPB140P Protorque V-belt pulley  1 SPB 140   140 147 1610 1 25 25 - -
2SPB140P Protorque V-belt pulley  2 SPB 140   140 147 2012 6 44 32 12 -
3SPB140P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPB 140   140 147 2012 6 63 32 31 -
4SPB140P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPB 140   140 147 2517 7 82 45 18,5 -
5SPB140P Protorque V-belt pulley  5 SPB 140   140 147 2517 7 101 45 28 -
6SPB140P Protorque V-belt pulley  6 SPB 140   140 147 2517 7 120 45 37,5 -
1SPB150P Protorque V-belt pulley  1 SPB 150   150 157 1610 1 25 25 - -
2SPB150P Protorque V-belt pulley  2 SPB 150   150 157 2012 6 44 32 12 -
3SPB150P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPB 150   150 157 2517 6 63 45 18 -
4SPB150P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPB 150   150 157 2517 7 82 45 18,5 -
5SPB150P Protorque V-belt pulley  5 SPB 150   150 157 2517 7 101 45 28 -
6SPB150P Protorque V-belt pulley  6 SPB 150   150 157 2517 7 120 45 37,5 -
/ V-belt pulley - SPB
14
Stock Item
Code
Long Description
 ENG
PD
[mm]
OD
[mm]
Bush
No.
Type
Dimensions [mm]
F L R P
1SPB160P Protorque V-belt pulley  1 SPB 160   160 167 1610 1 25 25 - -
2SPB160P Protorque V-belt pulley  2 SPB 160   160 167 2012 6 44 32 12 -
3SPB160P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPB 160   160 167 2517 6 63 45 18 -
4SPB160P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPB 160   160 167 2517 7 82 45 18,5 -
5SPB160P Protorque V-belt pulley  5 SPB 160   160 167 2517 7 101 45 28 -
6SPB160P Protorque V-belt pulley  6 SPB 160   160 167 3020 7 120 51 34,5 -
8SPB160P Protorque V-belt pulley  8 SPB 160   160 167 3020 7 158 51 53,5 -
1SPB170P Protorque V-belt pulley  1 SPB 170   170 177 1610 1 25 25 - -
2SPB170P Protorque V-belt pulley  2 SPB 170   170 177 2012 6 44 32 12 -
3SPB170P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPB 170   170 177 2517 6 63 45 18 -
4SPB170P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPB 170   170 177 2517 7 82 45 18,5 -
5SPB170P Protorque V-belt pulley  5 SPB 170   170 177 3020 7 101 51 25 -
6SPB170P Protorque V-belt pulley  6 SPB 170   170 177 3020 7 120 51 34,5 -
8SPB170P Protorque V-belt pulley  8 SPB 170   170 177 3030 7 158 76 41 -
1SPB180P Protorque V-belt pulley  1 SPB 180   180 187 1610 9 25 25 - 0
2SPB180P Protorque V-belt pulley  2 SPB 180   180 187 2517 4 44 45 - -
3SPB180P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPB 180   180 187 2517 6 63 45 18 -
4SPB180P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPB 180   180 187 2517 7 82 45 18,5 -
5SPB180P Protorque V-belt pulley  5 SPB 180   180 187 3020 7 101 51 25 -
6SPB180P Protorque V-belt pulley  6 SPB 180   180 187 3020 7 120 51 34,5 -
8SPB180P Protorque V-belt pulley  8 SPB 180   180 187 3030 7 158 76 41 -
1SPB190P Protorque V-belt pulley  1 SPB 190   190 197 2012 8 25 32 - 7
2SPB190P Protorque V-belt pulley  2 SPB 190   190 197 2517 4 44 45 - -
3SPB190P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPB 190   190 197 2517 6 63 45 18 -
4SPB190P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPB 190   190 197 2517 7 82 45 18,5 -
5SPB190P Protorque V-belt pulley  5 SPB 190   190 197 3020 7 101 51 25 -
6SPB190P Protorque V-belt pulley  6 SPB 190   190 197 3020 7 120 51 34,5 -
8SPB190P Protorque V-belt pulley  8 SPB 190   190 197 3030 7 158 76 41 -
1SPB200P Protorque V-belt pulley  1 SPB 200   200 207 2012 10 25 32 - 3,5
2SPB200P Protorque V-belt pulley  2 SPB 200   200 207 2517 8 44 45 - 1
3SPB200P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPB 200   200 207 2517 6 63 45 18 -
4SPB200P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPB 200   200 207 3020 7 82 51 15,5 -
5SPB200P Protorque V-belt pulley  5 SPB 200   200 207 3020 7 101 51 25 -
6SPB200P Protorque V-belt pulley  6 SPB 200   200 207 3020 7 120 51 34,5 -
8SPB200P Protorque V-belt pulley  8 SPB 200   200 207 3535 7 158 89 34,5 -
10SPB200P Protorque V-belt pulley  10 SPB 200   200 207 3535 7 196 89 53,5 3,5
1SPB212P Protorque V-belt pulley  1 SPB 212   212 219 2012 8 25 32 - 7
2SPB212P Protorque V-belt pulley  2 SPB 212   212 219 2517 8 44 45 - 1
3SPB212P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPB 212   212 219 2517 9 63 45 9 -
4SPB212P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPB 212   212 219 3020 7 82 51 15,5 -
5SPB212P Protorque V-belt pulley  5 SPB 212   212 219 3020 7 101 51 25 -
6SPB212P Protorque V-belt pulley  6 SPB 212   212 219 3535 7 120 89 15,5 -
8SPB212P Protorque V-belt pulley  8 SPB 212   212 219 3535 7 158 89 35,5 -
/ V-belt pulley - SPB
15
Stock Item
Code
Long Description
 ENG
PD
[mm]
OD
[mm]
Bush
No.
Type
Dimensions [mm]
F L R P
1SPB224P Protorque V-belt pulley  1 SPB 224   224 231 2012 8 25 45 - 7
2SPB224P Protorque V-belt pulley  2 SPB 224   224 231 2517 8 44 45 - 1
3SPB224P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPB 224   224 231 2517 9 63 45 9 -
4SPB224P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPB 224   224 231 3020 7 82 51 15,5 -
5SPB224P Protorque V-belt pulley  5 SPB 224   224 231 3020 7 101 89 25 -
6SPB224P Protorque V-belt pulley  6 SPB 224   224 231 3535 7 120 89 15,5 -
8SPB224P Protorque V-belt pulley  8 SPB 224   224 231 3535 7 158 89 34,5 -
10SPB224P Protorque V-belt pulley  10 SPB 224   224 231 3535 7 169 32 53,5 -
1SPB236P Protorque V-belt pulley  1 SPB 236   236 243 2012 8 25 32 - 7
2SPB236P Protorque V-belt pulley  2 SPB 236   236 243 2517 8 44 45 - 1
3SPB236P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPB 236   236 243 2517 9 63 45 9 -
4SPB236P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPB 236   236 243 3020 7 82 51 15,5 -
5SPB236P Protorque V-belt pulley  5 SPB 236   236 243 3535 7 101 89 6 -
6SPB236P Protorque V-belt pulley  6 SPB 236   236 243 3535 7 120 89 15,5 -
8SPB236P Protorque V-belt pulley  8 SPB 236   236 243 3535 7 158 89 34,5 -
10SPB236P Protorque V-belt pulley  10 SPB 236   236 243 3535 7 196 89 53,5 -
1SPB250P Protorque V-belt pulley  1 SPB 250   250 257 2012 10 25 32 - 3,5
2SPB250P Protorque V-belt pulley  2 SPB 250   250 257 2517 8 44 45 - 1
3SPB250P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPB 250   250 257 3020 9 63 51 6 -
4SPB250P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPB 250   250 257 3020 9 82 51 15,5 -
6SPB250P Protorque V-belt pulley  6 SPB 250   250 257 3535 7 120 89 15,5 -
8SPB250P Protorque V-belt pulley  8 SPB 250   250 257 3535 7 158 89 34,5 -
10SPB250P Protorque V-belt pulley  10 SPB 250   250 257 3535 7 196 89 53,5 -
2SPB265P Protorque V-belt pulley  2 SPB 265   265 272 2517 13 44 45 - 1
3SPB265P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPB 265   265 272 3020 9 63 51 6 -
4SPB265P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPB 265   265 272 3020 9 82 51 14,5 -
5SPB265P Protorque V-belt pulley  5 SPB 265   265 272 3535 7 101 89 6 -
6SPB265P Protorque V-belt pulley  6 SPB 265   265 272 3535 7 120 89 15,8 -
1SPB280P Protorque V-belt pulley  1 SPB 280   280 287 2012 10 25 32 - 3,5
2SPB280P Protorque V-belt pulley  2 SPB 280   280 287 2517 10 44 45 - 0,5
3SPB280P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPB 280   280 287 3020 9 63 51 6 -
4SPB280P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPB 280   280 287 3020 9 82 51 15,5 -
5SPB280P Protorque V-belt pulley  5 SPB 280   280 287 3535 9 101 89 6 -
6SPB280P Protorque V-belt pulley  6 SPB 280   280 287 3535 9 120 89 15,5 -
8SPB280P Protorque V-belt pulley  8 SPB 280   280 287 3535 7 158 89 34,5 -
10SPB280P Protorque V-belt pulley  10 SPB 280   280 287 3535 7 196 89 53,5 -
1SPB300P Protorque V-belt pulley  1 SPB 300   300 307 2012 10 25 32 - 3,5
2SPB300P Protorque V-belt pulley  2 SPB 300   300 307 2517 10 44 45 - 0,5
3SPB300P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPB 300   300 307 3020 9 63 51 6 -
4SPB300P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPB 300   300 307 3020 9 82 51 15,5 -
5SPB300P Protorque V-belt pulley  5 SPB 300   300 307 3535 9 101 89 6 -
6SPB300P Protorque V-belt pulley  6 SPB 300   300 307 3535 9 120 89 15,5 -
8SPB300P Protorque V-belt pulley  8 SPB 300   300 307 3535 9 158 89 34,5 -
10SPB300P Protorque V-belt pulley  10 SPB 300   300 307 3535 7 196 89 53,5 -
/ V-belt pulley - SPB
16
Stock Item
Code
Long Description
 ENG
PD
[mm]
OD
[mm]
Bush
No.
Type
Dimensions [mm]
F L R P
1SPB315P Protorque V-belt pulley  1 SPB 315   315 322 2012 11 25 32 - 3,5
2SPB315P Protorque V-belt pulley  2 SPB 315   315 322 2517 10 44 45 - 0,5
3SPB315P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPB 315   315 322 3020 9 63 51 6 -
4SPB315P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPB 315   315 322 3535 10 82 89 - 3,5
5SPB315P Protorque V-belt pulley  5 SPB 315   315 322 3535 9 101 89 6 -
6SPB315P Protorque V-belt pulley  6 SPB 315   315 322 3535 9 120 89 15,5 -
8SPB315P Protorque V-belt pulley  8 SPB 315   315 322 3535 9 158 89 34,5 -
10SPB315P Protorque V-belt pulley  10 SPB 315   315 322 3535 9 196 89 53,5 -
2SPB335P Protorque V-belt pulley  2 SPB 335   335 342 2517 10 44 45 - 0,5
3SPB335P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPB 335   335 342 3020 9 63 51 6 -
4SPB335P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPB 335   335 342 3535 10 82 89 - 3,5
5SPB335P Protorque V-belt pulley  5 SPB 335   335 342 3535 9 101 89 6 -
6SPB335P Protorque V-belt pulley  6 SPB 335   335 342 3535 9 120 89 15,5 -
8SPB335P Protorque V-belt pulley  8 SPB 335   335 342 3535 9 158 89 34,5 -
2SPB355P Protorque V-belt pulley  2 SPB 355   355 362 3020 11 44 51 - 7
3SPB355P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPB 355   355 362 3020 12 63 51 6 -
4SPB355P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPB 355   355 362 3535 10 82 89 - 3,5
5SPB355P Protorque V-belt pulley  5 SPB 355   355 362 3535 12 101 89 6 -
6SPB355P Protorque V-belt pulley  6 SPB 355   355 362 3535 9 120 89 15,5 -
8SPB355P Protorque V-belt pulley  8 SPB 355   355 362 3535 9 158 89 34,5 -
10SPB355P Protorque V-belt pulley  10 SPB 355   355 362 4040 9 196 102 47 -
2SPB400P Protorque V-belt pulley  2 SPB 400   400 407 3020 11 44 51 - 3,5
3SPB400P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPB 400   400 407 3535 11 63 89 - 13
4SPB400P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPB 400   400 407 3535 11 82 89 - 3,5
5SPB400P Protorque V-belt pulley  5 SPB 400   400 407 3535 12 101 89 6 -
6SPB400P Protorque V-belt pulley  6 SPB 400   400 407 3535 12 120 89 15,5 -
8SPB400P Protorque V-belt pulley  8 SPB 400   400 407 4040 12 158 102 28 -
10SPB400P Protorque V-belt pulley  10 SPB 400   400 407 4040 12 196 102 47 -
2SPB450P Protorque V-belt pulley  2 SPB 450   450 457 3020 11 44 51 - 3,5
3SPB450P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPB 450   450 457 3535 11 63 89 - 13
4SPB450P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPB 450   450 457 3535 11 82 89 - 3,5
5SPB450P Protorque V-belt pulley  5 SPB 450   450 457 3535 12 101 89 6 -
6SPB450P Protorque V-belt pulley  6 SPB 450   450 457 4040 12 120 102 9 -
8SPB450P Protorque V-belt pulley  8 SPB 450   450 457 4040 12 158 102 28 -
10SPB450P Protorque V-belt pulley  10 SPB 450   450 457 4545 12 196 114 41 -
/ V-belt pulley - SPB
17
Stock Item
Code
Long Description
 ENG
PD
[mm]
OD
[mm]
Bush
No.
Type
Dimensions [mm]
F L R P
2SPB500P Protorque V-belt pulley  2 SPB 500   500 507 3020 11 44 51 3,5
3SPB500P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPB 500   500 507 3535 11 63 89 - 13
4SPB500P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPB 500   500 507 3535 11 82 89 3,5
6SPB500P Protorque V-belt pulley  6 SPB 500   500 507 4040 12 120 102 9 -
8SPB500P Protorque V-belt pulley  8 SPB 500   500 507 4040 12 158 102 28 -
10SPB500P Protorque V-belt pulley  10 SPB 500   500 507 4545 12 196 114 41 -
2SPB560P Protorque V-belt pulley  2 SPB 560   560 567 3030 11 44 76 - 8
3SPB560P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPB 560   560 567 3535 11 63 89 - 13
4SPB560P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPB 560   560 567 3535 11 82 89 - 3,5
5SPB560P Protorque V-belt pulley  5 SPB 560   560 567 4040 11 101 102 - 0,5
6SPB560P Protorque V-belt pulley  6 SPB 560   560 567 4040 12 120 102 9 -
8SPB560P Protorque V-belt pulley  8 SPB 560   560 567 4545 12 158 114 22 -
10SPB560P Protorque V-belt pulley  10 SPB 560   560 567 4545 12 196 114 41
2SPB630P Protorque V-belt pulley  2 SPB 630   630 637 3030 11 44 76 16
3SPB630P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPB 630   630 637 3535 11 63 89 13
4SPB630P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPB 630   630 637 3535 11 82 89 3,5
5SPB630P Protorque V-belt pulley  5 SPB 630   630 637 4040 11 101 102 - 0,5
6SPB630P Protorque V-belt pulley  6 SPB 630   630 637 4040 12 120 102 9 -
8SPB630P Protorque V-belt pulley  8 SPB 630   630 637 4545 12 158 114 22 -
10SPB630P Protorque V-belt pulley  10 SPB 630   630 637 4545 12 196 114 41 -
2SPB710P Protorque V-belt pulley  2 SPB 710   710 717 3535 11 44 76 - 16
3SPB710P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPB 710   710 717 3535 11 63 89 - 13
4SPB710P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPB 710   710 717 3535 11 82 89 - 3,5
5SPB710P Protorque V-belt pulley  5 SPB 710   710 717 4040 11 101 102 - 0,5
6SPB710P Protorque V-belt pulley  6 SPB 710   710 717 4040 12 120 102 9 -
8SPB710P Protorque V-belt pulley  8 SPB 710   710 717 4545 12 158 114 22 -
10SPB710P Protorque V-belt pulley  10 SPB 710   710 717 4545 12 196 114 41 -
3SPB800P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPB 800   800 807 3535 11 63 89 - 13
4SPB800P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPB 800   800 807 4040 11 82 102 - 10
5SPB800P Protorque V-belt pulley  5 SPB 800   800 807 4040 11 101 102 - 0,5
6SPB800P Protorque V-belt pulley  6 SPB 800   800 807 4545 12 120 114 3 -
8SPB800P Protorque V-belt pulley  8 SPB 800   800 807 4535 12 158 114 34,5 -
10SPB800P Protorque V-belt pulley  10 SPB 800   800 807 4545 12 196 114 41 -
3SPB900P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPB 900   900 907 3535 11 63 89 - 10
4SPB900P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPB 900   900 907 4040 11 82 102 - -
5SPB900P Protorque V-belt pulley  5 SPB 900   900 907 4040 13 101 102 - 1
6SPB900P Protorque V-belt pulley  6 SPB 900   900 907 4545 12 120 114 3 -
8SPB900P Protorque V-belt pulley  8 SPB 900   900 907 4545 12 158 114 22 -
10SPB900P Protorque V-belt pulley  10 SPB 900   900 907 5050 12 196 127 34,5 13
/ V-belt pulley - SPB
18
Stock Item
Code
Long Description
 ENG
PD
[mm]
OD
[mm]
Bush
No.
Type
Dimensions [mm]
F L R P
3SPB1000P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPB 1000   1000 1007 4030 11 63 102 6,5
4SPB1000P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPB 1000   1000 1007 4030 11 82 76 3 -
5SPB1000P Protorque V-belt pulley  5 SPB 1000   1000 1007 4535 11 101 89 6 -
6SPB1000P Protorque V-belt pulley  6 SPB 1000   1000 1007 4545 12 120 114 3 -
8SPB1000P Protorque V-belt pulley  8 SPB 1000   1000 1007 5050 12 158 127 15,5 -
10SPB1000P Protorque V-belt pulley  10 SPB 1000   1000 1007 5050 12 196 127 34,5 -
3SPB1250P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPB 1250   1250 1257 4040 11 63 114 - 25,5
4SPB1250P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPB 1250   1250 1257 4545 11 82 114 - 16
5SPB1250P Protorque V-belt pulley  5 SPB 1250   1250 1257 4545 11 101 114 - 6,5
6SPB1250P Protorque V-belt pulley  6 SPB 1250   1250 1257 4545 11 120 114 3 -
8SPB1250P Protorque V-belt pulley  8 SPB 1250   1250 1257 5050 12 158 127 15,5 -
/ V-belt pulley - SPC
Stock Item
Code
Long Description
ENG
PD
[mm]
OD
[mm]
Bush
No. Type
Dimensions [mm]
F L R P
3SPC200P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPC 200   200 209,6 2517 7 85 45 20 -
4SPC200P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPC 200   200 209,6 3020 7 110,5 51 29,8 -
5SPC200P Protorque V-belt pulley  5 SPC 200   200 209,6 3535 7 136 89 23,5 -
6SPC200P Protorque V-belt pulley  6 SPC 200   200 209,6 3535 7 161,5 89 36,3 -
3SPC212P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPC 212   212 221,6 3020 7 85 51 17 -
4SPC212P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPC 212   212 221,6 3020 7 110,5 51 29,8 -
5SPC212P Protorque V-belt pulley  5 SPC 212   212 221,6 3535 7 136 89 23,5 -
6SPC212P Protorque V-belt pulley  6 SPC 212   212 221,6 3535 7 161,5 89 36,3 -
3SPC224P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPC 224   224 233,6 3020 7 85 51 17 -
4SPC224P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPC 224   224 233,6 3535 7 111 89 11 -
5SPC224P Protorque V-belt pulley  5 SPC 224   224 233,6 3535 7 136 89 23,5 -
6SPC224P Protorque V-belt pulley  6 SPC 224   224 233,6 3535 7 161,5 89 36,3 -
8SPC224P Protorque V-belt pulley  8 SPC 224   224 233,6 3535 7 212,5 89 61,8 -
3SPC236P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPC 236   236 245,6 3020 7 85 51 17 -
4SPC236P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPC 236   236 245,6 3535 7 111 89 11 -
5SPC236P Protorque V-belt pulley  5 SPC 236   236 245,6 3535 7 136 89 23,5 -
6SPC236P Protorque V-belt pulley  6 SPC 236   236 245,6 3535 7 161,5 89 36,3 -
3SPC250P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPC 250   250 259,6 3020 7 85 51 17 -
4SPC250P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPC 250   250 259,6 3535 7 111 89 11 -
6SPC250P Protorque V-belt pulley  6 SPC 250   250 259,6 3535 7 161,5 89 36,3 -
8SPC250P Protorque V-belt pulley  8 SPC 250   250 259,6 3535 7 212,5 89 61,8 -
10SPC250P Protorque V-belt pulley  10 SPC 250   250 259,6 4040 7 263,5 102 80,8 -
3SPC265P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPC 265   265 274,6 3535 4 85 89 - -
4SPC265P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPC 265   265 274,6 3535 7 111 89 11 -
5SPC265P Protorque V-belt pulley  5 SPC 265   265 274,6 3535 7 136 89 23,5 -
6SPC265P Protorque V-belt pulley  6 SPC 265   265 274,6 3535 7 161,5 89 36,3 -
8SPC265P Protorque V-belt pulley  8 SPC 265   265 274,6 3535 7 212,5 89 61,8 -
3SPC280P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPC 280   280 289,6 3535 4 85 89 - -
4SPC280P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPC 280   280 289,6 3535 7 111 89 11 -
5SPC280P Protorque V-belt pulley  5 SPC 280   280 289,6 3535 7 136 89 23,5 -
6SPC280P Protorque V-belt pulley  6 SPC 280   280 289,6 3535 7 161,5 89 36,3 -
8SPC280P Protorque V-belt pulley  8 SPC 280   280 289,6 3535 7 212,5 89 61,8 -
10SPC280P Protorque V-belt pulley  10 SPC 280   280 289,6 4040 7 263,5 102 80,8 -
3SPC300P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPC 300   300 309,6 3535 10 85 89 - 2
4SPC300P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPC 300   300 309,6 3535 9 111 89 11 -
5SPC300P Protorque V-belt pulley  5 SPC 300   300 309,6 3535 9 136 89 23,5 -
6SPC300P Protorque V-belt pulley  6 SPC 300   300 309,6 3535 9 161,5 89 36,3 -
8SPC300P Protorque V-belt pulley  8 SPC 300   300 309,6 4040 7 212,5 102 55,3 -
10SPC300P Protorque V-belt pulley  10 SPC 300   300 309,6 4545 7 263,5 114 87,3 -
19
/ V-belt pulley - SPC
Stock Item
Code
Long Description
ENG
PD
[mm]
OD
[mm]
Bush
No. Type
Dimensions [mm]
F L R P
3SPC315P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPC 315   315 324,6 3535 10 85 89 - 2
4SPC315P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPC 315   315 324,6 3535 9 111 89 11 -
5SPC315P Protorque V-belt pulley  5 SPC 315   315 324,6 3535 9 136 89 23,5 -
6SPC315P Protorque V-belt pulley  6 SPC 315   315 324,6 3535 9 161,5 89 36,3 -
8SPC315P Protorque V-belt pulley  8 SPC 315   315 324,6 4040 7 212,5 102 55,3 -
10SPC315P Protorque V-belt pulley  10 SPC 315   315 324,6 4545 7 263,5 114 74,8 -
3SPC335P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPC 335   335 344,6 3535 10 85 89 - 2
4SPC335P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPC 335   335 344,6 3535 9 111 89 11 -
5SPC335P Protorque V-belt pulley  5 SPC 335   335 344,6 3535 9 136 89 23,5 -
6SPC335P Protorque V-belt pulley  6 SPC 335   335 344,6 3535 9 161,5 89 55,3 -
8SPC335P Protorque V-belt pulley  8 SPC 335   335 344,6 4040 9 212,5 102 73,8 -
10SPC335P Protorque V-belt pulley  10 SPC 335   335 344,6 4545 7 263,5 114 74,8 -
3SPC355P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPC 355   355 364,6 3535 10 85 89 - 2
4SPC355P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPC 355   355 364,6 3535 9 111 89 11 -
5SPC355P Protorque V-belt pulley  5 SPC 355   355 364,6 3535 9 136 89 23,5 -
6SPC355P Protorque V-belt pulley  6 SPC 355   355 364,6 3535 9 161,5 89 36,3 -
8SPC355P Protorque V-belt pulley  8 SPC 355   355 364,6 4040 7 213 102 55,5 -
10SPC355P Protorque V-belt pulley  10 SPC 355   355 364,6 4545 9 263,5 114 80,8 -
3SPC375P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPC 375   375 384,6 3535 10 85 89 - 2
4SPC375P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPC 375   375 384,6 3535 9 111 89 11 -
5SPC375P Protorque V-belt pulley  5 SPC 375   375 384,6 3535 9 136 89 23,5 -
6SPC375P Protorque V-belt pulley  6 SPC 375   375 384,6 4040 9 161,5 102 29,8 -
8SPC375P Protorque V-belt pulley  8 SPC 375   375 384,6 4545 9 212,5 114 49,3 -
3SPC400P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPC 400   400 409,6 3535 11 85 89 - 2
4SPC400P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPC 400   400 409,6 3535 12 111 89 11 -
5SPC400P Protorque V-belt pulley  5 SPC 400   400 409,6 3535 12 136 89 23,5 -
6SPC400P Protorque V-belt pulley  6 SPC 400   400 409,6 4040 9 161,5 102 29,8 -
8SPC400P Protorque V-belt pulley  8 SPC 400   400 409,6 4545 9 212,5 114 49,3 -
10SPC400P Protorque V-belt pulley  10 SPC 400   400 409,6 5050 9 263,5 127 68,3 -
3SPC425P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPC 425   425 434,6 3535 11 85 89 - 2
4SPC425P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPC 425   425 434,6 3535 12 111 89 11 -
5SPC425P Protorque V-belt pulley  5 SPC 425   425 434,6 3535 12 136 89 23,5 -
6SPC425P Protorque V-belt pulley  6 SPC 425   425 434,6 4040 12 161,5 102 102 -
3SPC450P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPC 450   450 459,6 3535 11 85 89 - 2
4SPC450P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPC 450   450 459,6 3535 12 111 89 11 -
5SPC450P Protorque V-belt pulley  5 SPC 450   450 459,6 4040 12 136 102 17 -
6SPC450P Protorque V-belt pulley  6 SPC 450   450 459,6 4545 9 161,5 114 23,8 -
8SPC450P Protorque V-belt pulley  8 SPC 450   450 459,6 5050 9 212,5 127 42,8 -
10SPC450P Protorque V-belt pulley  10 SPC 450   450 459,6 5050 9 263,5 127 68,3 -
20
/ V-belt pulley - SPC
Stock Item
Code
Long Description
ENG
PD
[mm]
OD
[mm]
Bush
No. Type
Dimensions [mm]
F L R P
3SPC500P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPC 500   500 509,6 3535 11 85 89 - 2
4SPC500P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPC 500   500 509,6 3535 12 111 89 11 -
5SPC500P Protorque V-belt pulley  5 SPC 500   500 509,6 4040 12 136 102 17 -
6SPC500P Protorque V-belt pulley  6 SPC 500   500 509,6 4545 12 161,5 114 23,8 -
8SPC500P Protorque V-belt pulley  8 SPC 500   500 509,6 5050 9 212,5 127 42,8 -
10SPC500P Protorque V-belt pulley  10 SPC 500   500 509,6 5050 9 263,5 127 68,3 -
3SPC530P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPC 530   530 539,6 3535 11 85 89 - -
4SPC530P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPC 530   530 539,6 4040 12 110,5 102 4,3 2
5SPC530P Protorque V-belt pulley  5 SPC 530   530 539,6 4545 12 136 114 11 -
6SPC530P Protorque V-belt pulley  6 SPC 530   530 539,6 5050 12 161,5 127 17,3 -
8SPC530P Protorque V-belt pulley  8 SPC 530   530 539,6 5050 9 212,5 127 42,8 -
3SPC560P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPC 560   560 569,6 3535 11 85 89 - 2
4SPC560P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPC 560   560 569,6 4040 12 110,5 102 4,3 -
5SPC560P Protorque V-belt pulley  5 SPC 560   560 569,6 4545 12 136 114 11 -
6SPC560P Protorque V-belt pulley  6 SPC 560   560 569,6 5050 12 161,5 127 17,3 -
8SPC560P Protorque V-belt pulley  8 SPC 560   560 569,6 5050 12 212,5 127 42,8 -
10SPC560P Protorque V-belt pulley  10 SPC 560   560 569,6 5050 12 263,5 102 80,8 -
3SPC630P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPC 630   630 639,6 4040 11 85 102 - 8,5
4SPC630P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPC 630   630 639,6 4545 11 111 114 - 1,8
5SPC630P Protorque V-belt pulley  5 SPC 630   630 639,6 5050 12 136 127 4,5 -
6SPC630P Protorque V-belt pulley  6 SPC 630   630 639,6 5050 12 161,5 127 17,3 -
8SPC630P Protorque V-belt pulley  8 SPC 630   630 639,6 5050 12 212,5 127 42,8 -
10SPC630P Protorque V-belt pulley  10 SPC 630   630 639,6 5050 12 263,5 127 68,3 -
6SPC710P Protorque V-belt pulley  6 SPC 710   710 719,5 5050 12 161,5 127 17,3 -
8SPC710P Protorque V-belt pulley  8 SPC 710   710 719,5 5050 12 212,5 127 42,8 -
10SPC710P Protorque V-belt pulley  10 SPC 710   710 719,5 5050 12 263,5 127 68,3 -
3SPC800P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPC 800   800 809,6 4545 11 85 114 - 14,5
4SPC800P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPC 800   800 809,6 5050 11 111 127 - 8
5SPC800P Protorque V-belt pulley  5 SPC 800   800 809,6 5050 12 136 127 4,5 -
6SPC800P Protorque V-belt pulley  6 SPC 800   800 809,6 5050 12 161,5 127 17,3 -
8SPC800P Protorque V-belt pulley  8 SPC 800   800 809,6 5050 12 212,5 127 42,8 -
10SPC800P Protorque V-belt pulley  10 SPC 800   800 809,6 5050 12 263,5 127 68,3 -
3SPC1000P Protorque V-belt pulley  3 SPC 1000   1000 1009,6 5050 11 85 127 - 21
4SPC1000P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPC 1000   1000 1009,6 5050 11 111 127 - 8
5SPC1000P Protorque V-belt pulley  5 SPC 1000   1000 1009,6 5050 12 136 127 4,5 -
6SPC1000P Protorque V-belt pulley  6 SPC 1000   1000 1009,6 5050 12 161,5 127 17,3 -
8SPC1000P Protorque V-belt pulley  8 SPC 1000   1000 1009,6 5050 12 212,5 127 42,8 -
10SPC1000P Protorque V-belt pulley  10 SPC 1000   1000 1009,6 5050 12 263,5 127 68,3 -
21
Stock Item
Code
Long Description
ENG
PD
[mm]
OD
[mm]
Bush
No. Type
Dimensions [mm]
F L R P
4SPC1250P Protorque V-belt pulley  4 SPC 1250   1250 1259,6 5050 11 111 127 - 8
5SPC1250P Protorque V-belt pulley  5 SPC 1250   1250 1259,6 5050 12 136 127 4,5 -
6SPC1250P Protorque V-belt pulley  6 SPC 1250   1250 1259,6 5050 12 161,5 127 17,3 -
8SPC1250P Protorque V-belt pulley  8 SPC 1250   1250 1259,6 5050 12 212,5 127 42,8 -
/ V-belt pulley - SPC
22
23
/ AUTHORISED DISTRIBUTORS
Arkov, SPOL. S R.O.
Secska 861, 538 21
Slatinany, Czechia.
T: +420 469 364 111
E: arkov@arkov.cz
W: www.arkov.cz
Spruit Transmissies BV
Ivoorstraat 4, 1812 RE
Alkmaar, PO Box 85, 1800
AB Alkmaar
T: +31 072 5412000
E: sales@spruit.nl
W: www.spruit.nl
OY Jens S. AB
Martinkyläntie 52
01720 Vantaa, Finland.
T: +3589 8676 7320
E: myynti@jens-s.fi
W: www.jens-s.fi
Jens S. Transmisjoner AS
Enebakkveien 117
0680 Oslo, Norway
T: +47 23 06 04 00
E: post@jens-s.no
W: www.jens-s.no
Jens S. Tranmissioner A/S
Hørskætten 7, DK-2630
Taastrup, Denmark.
T: +45 70 13 83 33
E: info@jens-s.dk
W: www.jens-s.dk
Jens S. Transmissoner AB
Säterivägen 27,
605 97 Norrköping, Sweden
T: +46 11 19 80 00
E: forfragan@jens-s.se
W: www.jens-s.se
Acorn Industrial Services Ltd
Unit A, Denby Way,
Hellaby Industrial Estate,
Rotherham, S66 8HR
T: +441709 789 999
E: enquiries@acorn-ind.co.uk
W: www.acorn-ind.co.uk
Town & County
Engineering Services
Wardentree Lane,
Pinchbeck, Spalding, PE11
3UG
T: +441775 725 678
E: sales@tces.co.uk
W: www.tces.co.uk
Protorque
Registered address:
Unit A, Denby Way,
Hellaby Industrial Estate,
Rotherham, S66 8HR
W: www.protorque.net
Bell
Ptujska cesta 13, Miklavž na
Dravskem polje, Slovenia.
T: +386 26296920
E: info@bell.si
W: www.bell.si
Industrial CZ, SPOL. S R.O.
K Hutím 1040/4, 198
00 Praha 9.
T: +420 283 891 466
E: industrial@industrial.cz
W: www.industrial.cz